
OPEN WATER SWIMMING - MEDIGAMES 2025
jueves, 12 de junio de 2025
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General classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Race
ACOMP
ANYAN
TS

Time
km/h

Avg

1 17 GAJDA Maciej M 2K 34:11 3,51
2 24 MAEß Martin M 2K 34:52 3,44
3 21 KALOGERATOS Panagiotis M 2K 36:22 3,3
4 2 HOSSEINI Donya F 2K 36:54 3,25
5 7 ZIARKO Danuta F 2K 37:05 3,24
6 3 POURMATIN Parisa F 2K 39:39 3,03
7 20 YEGANEH Nima M 2K 40:01 3
8 18 BRUZDIAK Grzegorz M 2K 40:11 2,99
9 43 PODRAZA Anna F 1998 2K 40:17 2,98

10 6 ZUOZAITE Ieva F 2K 40:34 2,96
11 23 STURZM Favio Carlos M 2K 42:24 2,83
12 4 OPALKO Dominika F 2K 43:33 2,76
13 27 COX Matias M 2K 43:53 2,73
14 42 MONTTI Lucas M 1974 2K 44:27 2,7
15 10 SZAZ Ágnes F 2K 48:27 2,48
16 5 SUAREZ Isidora F 2K 49:00 2,45
17 13 BINZ Constanze F 2K 49:12 2,44
18 40 Trübner Frank M 1999 2K 50:54 2,36
19 22 MARQUEZ Ariel Oscar M 2K 55:06 2,18
20 8 BAGLIONI Marina F 2K 55:31 2,16
21 25 OLIVERO Paolo M 2K 56:13 2,13
22 26 D'ORSI Claudio Michele M 2K 58:51 2,04
23 15 SCHREINER Christine F 2K 1:09:52 1,72
24 41 BERNHARDT Erik M 1978 2K 1:15:42 1,59
25 11 KYRANOUDI AIKATERINI F 2K 1:18:31 1,53
26 38 WOLF Magdalena F 2K 1:22:48 1,45
27 9 PALIMETAKI Christina Olivia F 2K 1:23:07 1,44
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Ranking by categories

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Race
ACOMPA
NYANTS

Time
km/h

Avg

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (3)
1 17 GAJDA Maciej M 2K 34:11.3 3,51
2 18 BRUZDIAK Grzegorz M 2K 40:11.3 2,99
3 40 Trübner Frank M 1999 2K 50:54.8 2,36

C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (3)
1 20 YEGANEH Nima M 2K 40:01.7 3,00
2 42 MONTTI Lucas M 1974 2K 44:27.2 2,70
3 41 BERNHARDT Erik M 1978 2K 1:15:42.5 1,59

D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (4)
1 24 MAEß Martin M 2K 34:52.5 3,44
2 21 KALOGERATOS Panagiotis M 2K 36:22.1 3,30
3 23 STURZM Favio Carlos M 2K 42:24.3 2,83
4 22 MARQUEZ Ariel Oscar M 2K 55:06.0 2,18

E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (3)
1 27 COX Matias M 2K 43:53.0 2,73
2 25 OLIVERO Paolo M 2K 56:13.2 2,13
3 26 D'ORSI Claudio Michele M 2K 58:51.4 2,04

A FEMALE - under 35 years old (AF) (5)
1 2 HOSSEINI Donya F 2K 36:54.7 3,25
2 3 POURMATIN Parisa F 2K 39:39.3 3,03
3 43 PODRAZA Anna F 1998 2K 40:17.6 2,98
4 4 OPALKO Dominika F 2K 43:33.0 2,76
5 38 WOLF Magdalena F 2K 1:22:48.2 1,45

B FEMALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BF) (4)
1 7 ZIARKO Danuta F 2K 37:05.3 3,24
2 6 ZUOZAITE Ieva F 2K 40:34.2 2,96
3 5 SUAREZ Isidora F 2K 49:00.0 2,45
4 8 BAGLIONI Marina F 2K 55:31.9 2,16

C FEMALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CF) (2)
1 10 SZAZ Ágnes F 2K 48:27.0 2,48
2 9 PALIMETAKI Christina Olivia F 2K 1:23:07.5 1,44

D FEMALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DF) (2)
1 13 BINZ Constanze F 2K 49:12.0 2,44
2 11 KYRANOUDI AIKATERINI F 2K 1:18:31.5 1,53

F FEMALE - de 70 to 74 years old (FF) (1)
1 15 SCHREINER Christine F 2K 1:09:52.8 1,72
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General classification

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Race
ACOMP
ANYAN
TS

Time
km/h

Avg

1 33 RAJEWSKI Anton M 4K 1:10:37 3,4
2 32 TRZENSIOK Marek M 4K 1:16:57 3,12
3 35 SCAVET Krisztina F 4K 1:19:00 3,04
4 37 ALONSO Eduardo Paul M 4K 1:24:31 2,84
5 30 PIELA Andrzej M 4K 1:29:35 2,68
6 34 DIAZ DE VIVAR KRONG Claudio F. A. M 4K 1:32:10 2,6
7 1 KOHLHARDT Shona F 4K 1:40:13 2,39
8 28 FAGEL Petra F 4K 1:47:51 2,23
9 31 RUIZ DIAZ Adolfo M 4K 1:57:29 2,04
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Ranking by categories

Pl. Bib Surname, name Club Sx Year Race
ACOMP
ANYAN
TS

Time
km/h

Avg

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (1)
1 30 PIELA Andrzej M 4K 1:29:35.2 2,68

B MALE - de 35 to 44 years old (BM) (1)
1 31 RUIZ DIAZ Adolfo M 4K 1:57:29.3 2,04

C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (1)
1 32 TRZENSIOK Marek M 4K 1:16:57.5 3,12

D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (2)
1 33 RAJEWSKI Anton M 4K 1:10:37.5 3,40
2 34 DIAZ DE VIVAR KRONG Claudio F. A. M 4K 1:32:10.9 2,60

E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (1)
1 37 ALONSO Eduardo Paul M 4K 1:24:31.9 2,84

A FEMALE - under 35 years old (AF) (1)
1 1 KOHLHARDT Shona F 4K 1:40:13.0 2,39

D FEMALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DF) (2)
1 35 SCAVET Krisztina F 4K 1:19:00.8 3,04
2 28 FAGEL Petra F 4K 1:47:51.2 2,23


